
10

nr kat.

H (mm)

L (mm)

13.302

660
470

13.303

530
490

13.304

560
460

13.305

430
340

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

20.030

12/12 x 6
950

200

20.020

12
950

200

20.010

12
950

200

20.004

14
950

125

20.003

12
950

125

20.002

14
950

125

20.001

12
950

125

tralki kształtowe

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

20.041

12/12 x 6
950

200

20.040

12/12 x 6
950

200

20.031

12/12 x 6
950

200

20.100

12
950

200

20.110

14
950

110

20.128

30 x 5
950

170

20.130

30 x 5
800

170

20.150

14
950

210

NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå



11

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

21.025

12
950

21.024

12
950

21.023

12
950

21.022

12
950

21.011

12
950

21.010

12
950

21.026

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.027

12/12 x 6
950

155

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

21.033

12/12 x 6
950

210

21.032

12/12 x 6
950

210

21.031

12/12 x 6
950

210

21.030

12/12 x 6
950

210

21.029

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.028

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.034

12/12 x 6
950

165

21.035

12/12 x 6
950

165

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

21.041

12/12 x 6
950

140

21.040

12/12 x 6
950

140

21.039

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.038

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.037

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.036

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.042

12/12 x 6
950

210

21.043

12/12 x 6
950

210

tralki gładkie



12

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

21.112

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.111

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.047

12/12 x 6
950

165

21.046

12/12 x 6
950

165

21.045

12/12 x 6
950

165

21.044

12/12 x 6
950

165

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

21.116

12/12 x 6
860

350

21.115

12/12 x 6
950

230

21.114

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.113

12/12 x 6
950

155

21.117

12/12 x 6
950

95

21.118

16 x 8
950

155

21.119

12/12 x 6
950

270

21.900

∅ 30 x 1,5
900

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

21.901

∅ 30 x 1,5
900

21.902

∅ 30 x 1,5
900

21.903

∅ 30 x 1,5
900

tralki rurowe

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå



13

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

22.006

12
950

22.005

12
950

22.004

12
950

22.003

12
950

22.002

∅ 14
950

22.001

∅ 14
950

22.007

12
950

22.008

12
950

tralki fakturowane

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

22.014

12
900

30

22.013

12
900

30

22.012

12/12 x 6
950

155

22.011

12/12 x 6
950

165

22.010

12/12 x 6
950

155

22.009

12/12 x 6
950

140

22.019

12
950

22.020

12
950

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

22.103

12
950

185

22.100

12
950

140

22.053

12
1000

50

22.052

12
1000

50

22.051

12
1000

120

22.023

16
950

22.104

12
950

180

22.105

12
950

180

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå



14

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

23.006

∅ 12
950

23.005

∅ 12
950

23.004

14
950

23.003

14
950

23.002

∅ 12
950

23.001

∅ 12
950

23.007

12
950

23.008

12
950

tralki kute

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

23.014

14
950

23.013

14
950

23.012

14
950

23.011

14
950

23.010

14
950

23.009

14
950

23.015

14
950

23.016

14
950

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

23.023

∅ 12
950

23.022

∅ 12
950

23.021

∅ 12
950

23.018

∅ 12
950

23.019

∅ 12
950

23.020

∅ 12
950

23.017

∅ 12
950

NOWOÂå



15

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

23.029

12
950

23.028

12
950

23.027

20
950

23.026

14
950

23.025

14
950

23.024

14
950

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

23.060

16
950

75

23.061

16
950

40

23.062

16
950

115

23.063

14
950

105

23.064

16
950

105

23.065

16
950

60

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

24.010

20
1200

24.011

20
1200

24.023

25
1200

24.101

25
1200

24.105

25
1200

24.106

25
1200

24.110

∅ 30
1200

24.111

∅ 25
1200

24.112

∅ 28
1200

słupy balustradowe

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå



16

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

24.254

25
1200

24.151

25
1200

24.255

25
1200

24.257

25
1200

24.259

25
1200

24.261

25
1200

24.266

25
1200

24.270

25
1200

24.271

30
1000

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

24.300

∅ 30
1100

400

24.301

∅ 35
1000

580

24.302

30x10
1000

410

24.303

30x30
1100

300

24.400

∅ 40x2
1200

płaskowniki, poręcze

nr kat.

baza (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

30.001

40 x 12
3000

30.001.01

40 x 12
100

350

30.001.02

40 x 12
680

30.001.03

40 x 12
180

300

30.001.04

40 x 12
400

30.001.05

40 x 12
300

300

30.001.06

40 x 12
250

250

profil

120

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
NOWOÂå

NOWOÂå
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